San Bernardino County | Registrar of Voters

Consolidated Election

Held Within San Bernardino County on 06/05/01

FOR THE FORMATION
OF LIBRARY DISTRICT

SHALL BONDS
BE ISSUED

SHALL PARCEL TAX
BE LEVIED

SHALL BONDS
BE ISSUED

Final results.

MEASURE W (2/3)
FORM LIBRARY DISTRICT
Vote for: 1
YES
NO
MEASURE X (2/3)
LIBRARY DISTRICT BONDS
Vote for: 1
YES
NO
MEASURE Y (2/3)
LIBRARY DIST PARCEL TAX
Vote for: 1
YES
NO
MEASURE Z (55%)
SCHOOL BOND
Vote for: 1
YES
NO

http://localhost/rovpast/past_elections/archive/060501/results/results.xml

1291
2338

1141
2484

972
2644

1301
2318

Page 1 of 2

#PCT: 24
#RPT: 24
%RPT: 100.0%

35.5%
64.4%

#PCT: 24
#RPT: 24
%RPT: 100.0%

31.4%
68.5%

#PCT: 24
#RPT: 24
%RPT: 100.0%

26.8%
73.1%

#PCT: 24
#RPT: 24
%RPT: 100.0%

35.9%
64.0%

#PCT: 11

09/06/2012



San Bernardino County | Registrar of Voters

SHALL APPROP. YES
LIMIT BE CONTINUED NO

DISTRICT VOTE STATISTICS

HESPERIA UNIFD SCL DIST
VOTER REGISTRATION
TURNOUT

SAN BERN MTN COMM HD
VOTER REGISTRATION
TURNOUT

TOTAL REGISTRATION.....
PRECINCT REGISTRATION..
PRECINCT TURNOUT.......
ABSENTEE TURNOUT.......
NPP REGISTRATION.......
NPP TURNOUT............
TOTAL TURNOUT..........

http://localhost/rovpast/past_elections/archive/060501/results/results.xml

MEASURE A
APPROPRIATION LIMIT

Vote for: 1

Vote for: 0

Vote for: 0

1633
435

29835

11288

41123
40972
3611
2137
151
37
5785

Page 2 of 2

#RPT: 11
%RPT: 100.0%

78.9%
21.0%

#PCT: 35
#RPT: 35
9%RPT:
100.0%

#PCT: 35
#RPT: 35
%RPT:
100.0%

8.8%
5.2%

24.5%
14.0%

09/06/2012



