## Consolidated Election Held Within San Bernardino County on 06/05/01

Final results.

	MEASURE W (2/3) FORM LIBRARY DISTRICT		#PCT: 24 #RPT: 24 %RPT: 100.0%
	Vote for: 1		
FOR THE FORMATION	YES	1291	35.5%
OF LIBRARY DISTRICT	NO	2338	64.4%
	MEAGLIDE W (2/2)		#PCT: 24
	MEASURE X (2/3) LIBRARY DISTRICT BONDS		#RPT: 24 %RPT: 100.0%
	Eletanti eletation eletation		/eIXI 1. 100.0 /e
	Vote for: 1		
SHALL BONDS	YES	1141	31.4%
BE ISSUED	NO	2484	68.5%
			#PCT: 24
	MEASURE Y (2/3) LIBRARY DIST PARCEL TAX		#RPT: 24
	LIBRARY DIST PARCEL TAX		%RPT: 100.0%
	Vote for: 1		
SHALL PARCEL TAX	YES	972	26.8%
BE LEVIED	NO	2644	73.1%
			#PCT: 24
	MEASURE Z (55%) SCHOOL BOND		#RPT: 24 %RPT: 100.0%
			// IXI 1. 100.0 //
	Vote for: 1		
SHALL BONDS	YES	1301	35.9%
BE ISSUED	NO	2318	64.0%

**#PCT**: 11

	MEASURE A APPROPRIATION LIMIT		#RPT: 11 %RPT: 100.0%
	Vote for: 1		
SHALL APPROP.	YES	1633	78.9%
LIMIT BE CONTINUED	NO	435	21.0%
	DISTRICT VOTE STATISTICS		#PCT: 35 #RPT: 35 %RPT: 100.0%
	Vote for: 0		
HESPERIA UNIFD SCL D		0	96
VOTER REGISTRATION		29835	%
TURNOUT		0	0.0%
SAN BERN MTN COMM HD	)	0	%
VOTER REGISTRATION		11288	8
TURNOUT		0	0.0%
			#PCT: 35 #RPT: 35 %RPT: 100.0%
	Vote for: 0		_
TOTAL REGISTRATION		41123	96
PRECINCT REGISTRATIO		40972	8
PRECINCT TURNOUT ABSENTEE TURNOUT		3611 2137	8.8% 5.2%
NPP REGISTRATION		151	5.25 %
NPP TURNOUT		37	24.5%
TOTAL TURNOUT		5785	14.0%